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Over all percentage of Completion

- o .
Project Code Project Name Saleable Area in Sqft SUIERE 20 i 20 Status
up to May-25

1 DRA-15 Skylantis 1,85,790 59% Structure Ongoing
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STAGE COMPLETION STATUS UP TO MAY-25

S. No

Description

Completion of Foundation

Commencement of Stilt Floor Roof

Commencement of First Floor Roof

Commencement of Third Floor Roof

Commencement of Fifth Floor Roof

Commencement of Seventh Floor Roof

Commencement of Nineth Floor Roof

Commencement of Eleventh Floor Roof

09

Commencement of Thirteenth Floor
Roof

10

Commencement of Masonry Work

11

Commencement of Internal Plastering

112

Commencement of Internal Finishes

Block 1

Work In progress

Block 2

Pour-1

Pour-2

% of Completion
( Block 1&2)

Remarks

100%

100%

100%

10%

80%

80%

80%

80%

80%

75%

65%

Work In progress
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VIEW FROM ENTRANCE
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NORTH EAST ELEVATIO
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SOUTH EAST ELEVATION
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BLOCK 2 POUR1-TOPVIEW
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BLOCK 1 - FIRST FLOOR SECOND COAT PUTTY
WORK IN PROGRESS
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BLOCK 1 - FOURTH FLOOR TILES LAYING WORK IN PROGRESS
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BLOCK 1 - NINTH FLOOR CEILING & WALL PUTTY

WORK IN PROGRESS
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BLOCK 1 -THIRTEENTH FLOOR INTERNAL PLASTERING

WORK IN PROGRESS ,
i B —
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BLOCK 1 - EXTRENAL TEXTURE WORK IN PROGRESS (SOUTH SIDE)
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BLOCK 1 — FIRST FLOOR UPVC JOINERIES MOCK UP COMPLETED
e
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BLOCK 2 POUR 1 - FIRST FLOOR TILES LAYING WORK IN PROGRESS
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| BLOCK 2 POUR 1 - SIXTH FLOOR WALL PRIMER APPLICATION WOR
| IN PROGRESS
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BLOCK 2 POUR 1 - ELEVENTH FLOOR INNER PLASTERING

WORK IN PROGRESS
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BLOCK 2 POUR 2 - FIRST FLOOR BLOCK WORK COMPLETED
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BLOCK 2 POUR 2 - FOURTH FLOOR ROOF SLAB SHUTTERING
WORK IN PROGRESS




HOME OF PRIDE




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20

